Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Address of Service Provider: 1161 Mission Street, Office #520, San Francisco, CA 94103 Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Alexander Hofmann Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): Shanghai WeShare Technology Co., Ltd., c/o musical.ly Inc., 1161 Mission Street, Office #520 San Francisco, CA 94103 Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (415) 630-3719 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: copyright@musical.ly tive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 12/14/15 Typed or Printed Name and Title: Gary R. Greenstein, Partner, Wilson Sonsini Goodrich &	Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Shanghai WeShare Technology Co., Ltd.	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Alexander Hofmann Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): Shanghai WeShare Technology Co., Ltd., c/o musical.ly Inc., 1161 Mission Street, Office #520 San Francisco, CA 94103 Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (415) 630-3719 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: copyright@musical.ly tive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 12/14/15 Typed or Printed Name and Title: Gary R. Greenstein, Partner, Wilson Sonsini Goodrich &	Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the servic provider is doing business): See attached	e
Notification of Claimed Infringement: Alexander Hofmann Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): Shanghai WeShare Technology Co., Ltd., c/o musical.ly Inc., 1161 Mission Street, Office #520 San Francisco, CA 94103 Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (415) 630-3719 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (510) 451-1527 Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@musical.ly ive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 12/14/15 Typed or Printed Name and Title: Gary R. Greenstein, Partner, Wilson Sonsini Goodrich &	Address of Service Provider: 1161 Mission Street, Office #520, San Francisco, CA 9410	3
Shanghai WeShare Technology Co., Ltd., c/o musical.ly Inc., 1161 Mission Street, Office #520 San Francisco, CA 94103 Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (415) 630-3719 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (510) 451-1527 Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@musical.ly tive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 12/14/15 Typed or Printed Name and Title: Gary R. Greenstein, Partner, Wilson Sonsini Goodrich &	Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Alexander Hofmann	
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (415) 630-3719 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (510) 451-1527 Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@musical.ly tive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: /2/14//5 Typed or Printed Name and Title: Gary R. Greenstein, Partner, Wilson Sonsini Goodrich &		
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: _(510) 451-1527 Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@musical.ly tive of the Designating Service Provider:	Shanghai WeShare Technology Co., Ltd., c/o musical.ly Inc., 1161 Mission Street, Office San Francisco, CA 94103	e #520
Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@musical.ly tive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 12/14/15 Typed or Printed Name and Title: Gary R. Greenstein, Partner, Wilson Sonsini Goodrich &	Telephone Number of Designated Agent: _(415) 630-3719	
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Gary R. Greenstein, Partner, Wilson Sonsini Goodrich &	Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (510) 451-1527	
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Gary R. Greenstein, Partner, Wilson Sonsini Goodrich &	Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@musical.ly	
	Typed or Printed Name and Title: Gary R. Greenstein, Partner, Wilson Sonsini Goodrich Rosati, 1700 K Street, NW, Fifth Floor, Washington, DC 20006	<u>&</u>

Scanned

JAN 2 1 2016

Received
DEC 1 6 2015
Copyright Office

LIST OF ALTERNATIVE NAMES OF SERVICE PROVIDER Shanghai WeShare Technology Co., Ltd

I. PREVIOUSLY IDENTIFIED ALTERNATIVE NAMES STILL OPERATIONAL:

Musical.ly

II. NEW ALTERNATIVE NAMES:

N/A

III. PREVIOUSLY IDENTIFIED ALTERNATIVE NAMES NO LONGER OPERATIONAL:

N/A